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2208362
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0405-A

Robles , D Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:39:12 AM

2208361
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0405-A

Robles , D Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:38:32 AM

2208360
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0405-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:37:38 AM

2208359
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0405-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:36:39 AM

2208358
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0213-A

Cortez , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:30:21 AM

2208357
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0213-A

Cortez , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:28:38 AM

2208356
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0323-A

Cortez , M Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:25:33 AM

2208355
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0323-A

Cortez , M Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/28/2021 
10:24:47 AM

2207981
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0072-A

Young , J
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 500.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/23/2021 
1:30:29 PM

2207980
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0043-A

Solis , R
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 500.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/23/2021 
1:23:58 PM

2207979
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0217-A

Solis , R
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 500.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/23/2021 
1:21:34 PM

2207978
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0072-A

Carrington , 
J

Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 500.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/23/2021 
1:19:59 PM

2207347
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0445-A

Solis , J
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
3:03:48 PM

2207346
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0445-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 200.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
3:03:03 PM

2207345
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0445-A

Garza , M
Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
3:01:47 PM

2207344
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0024-A

Garza , M
Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:58:47 PM
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2207343 197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0024-A

Solis , J Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:57:33 PM

2207342
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0283-A

Galvan , F
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:56:26 PM

2207341
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0160-A

Solis , J
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:55:10 PM

2207339
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0160-A

Galvan , F
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:54:11 PM
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2207332
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0291-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:34:35 PM

2207330
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0302-A

Solis , R
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
2:32:26 PM

2207314
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0212-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:43:14 PM

2207312
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

1146J Solis , R
Guardian ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:38:22 PM

2207306
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0305-A

Solis , R
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:31:37 PM

2207305
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0294-A

Cortez , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:29:37 PM

2207304
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0291-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:27:46 PM

2207303
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0491-A

Efthimiou , 
S

Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:25:05 PM

2207302
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0300-A

Efthimiou , 
S

Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:23:17 PM

2207301
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0361-A

Gallaga , A
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:21:23 PM

2207299
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0302-A

Solis , R
Attorney ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/21/2021 
1:19:36 PM

2189454
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0387-A

Garduno , C
Amicus 
Attorney

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/9/2021 
8:38:21 AM

2189451
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0212-A

Carrington , 
J

Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/9/2021 
8:36:15 AM

2189450
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0390-A

Garduno , C
Amicus 
Attorney

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/9/2021 
8:31:54 AM

2189200
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Sep 
2021

1133J Solis , R
Guardian ad 
litem

Appointment 0.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
3:33:28 PM

2189197 Belton , J Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0160-A

Roldan , M Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
3:25:21 PM
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197th 
District 
Court

2189196
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0024-A

Roldan , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
3:24:10 PM

2189193
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2018-CV-
0282-A

Roldan , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
3:22:31 PM

2189181
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2021-CV-
0283-A

Montes , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
2:54:49 PM

2189178
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J
Sep 
2021

2020-CV-
0445-A

Montes , M
Attorney ad 
litem

Fees 200.00 0.00
MARISOL 
REYNA

9/8/2021 
2:49:20 PM
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